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JERSEYS
GIRLS FLAG

WHERE INNOVATION MEETS INDIVIDUALITY. 

CHOOSE THE PERFECT BLEND OF PERFORMANCE 

AND STYLE WITH OPTIONS FOR A FULLY 

COMPRESSION OR A COMPRESSION + STRETCH 

MESH CONSTRUCTION, ENSURING OPTIMAL 

COMFORT AND FREEDOM OF MOVEMENT ON THE 

FIELD. UNLEASH YOUR TEAM’S CREATIVITY WITH 

FULLY SUBLIMATED DESIGNS, ALLOWING YOU TO 

CUSTOMIZE EVERY DETAIL AND SHOWCASE YOUR 

UNIQUE IDENTITY WITH PRIDE.



PRODUCTION TIME : 5 WEEKS
VISIT WWW.BATTLEUNIFORMS.COM TO CUSTOMIZE YOUR TEAMS UNIFORMS TODAY.

•	High-quality  
sublimated design

•	Compression fit

•	4-way stretch for 
maximum mobility

•	Anti-odor 
technology

•	Performance 
Moisture  
Management 
System

•	Poly Spandex

•	Scoop Neck Cut

P R O D U C T  D N A

S I Z I N G

LONG SLEEVE
COMPRESSION JERSEY

Adult (S-2XL)

68AP500999

MSRP : $42.00 

Youth (S-L)

69AP500999

MSRP : $35.00 

•	High-quality  
sublimated design

•	Compression fit

•	4-way stretch for 
maximum mobility

•	Anti-odor 
technology

•	Performance 
Moisture  
Management 
System

•	Polyester and 
Stretch Mesh

•	V-Neck Cut

P R O D U C T  D N A

S I Z I N G

V-NECK 
SLEEVELESS JERSEY

Adult (S-2XL)

10AP900999

MSRP : $42.00 

Youth (S-L)

10APY909993

MSRP : $33.00 

•	High-quality  
sublimated design

•	Compression fit

•	4-way stretch for 
maximum mobility

•	Anti-odor 
technology

•	Performance 
Moisture  
Management 
System

•	Polyester and 
Stretch Mesh Back 
Panel

•	V-Neck Cut

P R O D U C T  D N A

S I Z I N G

V-NECK SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY

Adult (S-2XL)

18AP400999

MSRP : $42.00 

Youth (S-L)

18AP4Y0999

MSRP : $33.00 

•	Compression fit

•	4-way stretch for 
maximum mobility

•	Poly Spandex and 
Stretch Mesh Back Panel

•	Scoop Neck Cut

P R O D U C T  D N A

S I Z I N G

RACER BACK 
COMPRESSION JERSEY

Adult (S-2XL)

MSRP : $42.00 

Youth (S-L)

MSRP : $35.00 

SEE PAGE 6 FOR SIZING CHARTS



THREE UNIQUE STYLES IN FULLY CUSTOMIZABLE 

DESIGNS GUARANTEE YOUR TEAM WILL HAVE THE 

PERFECT FIT AND PERFECT STYLE WHEN THEY 

TAKE THE FIELD.

CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE 

FOR MORE INFORMATION.

BOTTOMS
GIRLS FLAG



•	High-quality  
sublimated design

•	Compression fit

•	4-way stretch for 
maximum mobility

•	Anti-odor 
technology

•	Performance 
Moisture  
Management 
System

•	High performance 
stretch waistband 
with repeater 
BATTLE logo

P R O D U C T  D N A

S I Z I N G

COMPRESSION SHORTS

Adult (S-2XL)

58AP200999

MSRP : $40.00 

Youth (S-L)

59AP200999

MSRP : $33.00 

•	Polyester and stretch mesh

•	5” Inseam

P R O D U C T  D N A

S I Z I N G

STANDARD SHORTS

Adult (S-2XL)

15AP400999

MSRP : $38.00 

Youth (S-L)

15APY40999

MSRP : $31.00 

•	High-quality  
sublimated design

•	Compression fit

•	4-way stretch for 
maximum mobility

•	Anti-odor 
technology

•	Performance 
Moisture  
Management 
System

•	High performance 
stretch waistband 
with repeater 
BATTLE logo

P R O D U C T  D N A

S I Z I N G

COMPRESSION LEGGINGS

Adult (S-2XL)

32AP200999

MSRP : $45.00 

Youth (S-L)

32APY20999

MSRP : $38.00 

PRODUCTION TIME : 5 WEEKS
SEE PAGE 6 FOR SIZING CHARTS

VISIT WWW.BATTLEUNIFORMS.COM TO CUSTOMIZE YOUR TEAMS UNIFORMS TODAY.



ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN CM

A

B

C

D

E

F

SIZE A-LENGTH B-CHEST C-BOTTOM OPENING
YS 53

55
57
60
62

YM
YL
AS
AM
AL

AXL
A2XL
A3XL

37
38

39.5
42
43

38
39

40.5
43
44

65
67
69

44.5
46
47

45.5
47
48

70 48 49

D-SLEEVE LENGTH E-SLEEVE OPENING F-BACK NECK
64 7

7.25
7.75
8.25

9

65.5
67.5
69.5
71
72
73
77
79

14
15
16
17
18

9.5
10.25
10.75

18.5
19

19.5
11.5 20

YS YS

2424
A

B C

SIZE A-SOULDER TO SHOULDER B - V TO SHOULDER C - V TO V
YS 28 CM

29 CM
30.5 CM
32 CM

33.5 CM

YM
YL
AS
AM
AL

AXL
A2XL
A3XL

7 CM
7.3 CM
7.5 CM
8 CM

8.25 CM

15 CM
15.5 CM
16 CM

17.5 CM
18 CM

35 CM
36.5 CM
37.5 CM

8.5 CM
9 CM

9.25 CM

19 CM
20 CM

20.5 CM
39 CM 9.5 CM 21 CM

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN CM ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN CM

C

D

G

A

E

F

B

SIZE A-LENGTH B-CHEST C-BOTTOM OPENING
YS 59

62
64
67
70

YM
YL
AS
AM
AL

AXL
A2XL
A3XL

40
42

46
49

42
44
46
49
51

72
75
77

51
53
55

53
55
57

80 56.5 59

D-SHOULDER TO SHOULDER E-BACK NECK G-SLEEVE LENGTH
32 15.5

16
16.5
17

17.5

34
35
38
39
41

42.5
44

45.5

16
17

17.5
18
19

18
19
20

19.5
20
21

21 21.5

H-SLEEVE OPENING
12

12.5
13
15

15.5
16.5
17

17.5
18

44

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN CM

SIZE A-WAIST B-F RISE C-B RISE
YS 28

29.5
30

33
36

YM
YL

AS
AM
AL

AXL
A2XL

19
21

21.5

22
23

25.5
25.5
26

32
33

38
42
47

23
24

25.5

34.5
36
37

D-BOTTOM OPENING E-LENGTH
9.5 71

75
82

85
86

10.5
10.5

11
11.5
11.5
12
12

86
90
90

A

B
C

D

E

30.5AXS 22 30 8311

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN CM

A

D

E

B C

SIZE A-WAIST B-F RISE C-B RISE
YS 27

30
31
35
35

YM
YL
AS
AM
AL

AXL
A2XL

20
22
24
25
28

29
31
34
37
39

37
39
39

29
31
33

41
44
47

D-BOTTOM OPENING E-LENGTH
27

34
37

29
30
32

32.5
34
35
36

40
43
45

27

32
29

A3XL 42 36 49 37 49

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN CM

SIZE A-WAIST B-F RISE C-B RISE
YS 28

29.5
30

33
36

YM
YL

AS
AM
AL

AXL
A2XL

19
21

21.5

22
23

25.5
25.5
26

32
33

38
42
47

23
24

25.5

34.5
36
37

D-BOTTOM OPENING E-LENGTH
15.5

32
34.5

16.5
15.5

22.5
23.5
25.5
27.5
29.5

36
36
38

A

D

E

30.5AXS 22 30 30.520.5

B C

23

28
27

COMPRESSION SHORTS STANDARD SHORTSCOMPRESSION LEGGINGS

LONG SLEEVE COMPRESSION JERSEY V-NECK SLEEVELESS JERSEY V-NECK SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY



THE SEASON 
NEVER ENDS.

855.277.6787  |  BATTLESPORTS.COM

GIRLS FLAG UNIFORMS2024


